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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nancy Alvarez372
Zenith

9.525 9.050 9.3009.100 36.975
5 5T 3T 2 1 

1 

Aniyah Smith384
Zenith

9.425 8.350 9.4509.550 36.775
7 10 1 1 2 

2 

Brookelyn Howard375
Zenith

9.550 9.050 9.2008.950 36.750
4 5T 5T 4 3 

3 

Quinn McCraw380
Zenith

9.600 9.450 8.9508.650 36.650
3 1 9T 7T 4 

4 

Emma Killingsworth480
United Elite

9.750 8.575 9.2508.900 36.475
1 8 6 3 5 

5 

Hailey Zilinskas477
United Elite

9.250 9.100 8.8509.150 36.350
12 3 2 9T 6 

6 

Madison Greer488
United Elite

9.050 9.050 9.0009.000 36.100
16 5T 4 6 7 

7 

Scout Becker478
United Elite

9.400 8.850 8.8508.950 36.050
8 6T 5T 9T 8 

8 

Caitlyn Cathcart479
United Elite

9.200 9.075 8.9508.650 35.875
14T 4 9T 7T 9 

9 

Victoria Nickens381
Zenith

9.650 9.150 8.9008.150 35.850
2 2 13 8T 10 

10 

Bella Christine Lum378
Zenith

9.500 8.850 8.6008.700 35.650
6 6T 8 12T 11 

11 

Trinity Hyvl481
United Elite

9.350 8.000 8.5008.350 34.200
10 12T 11 14 12 

12 

Rayelle Cowsert486
United Elite

9.375 6.600 9.0509.100 34.125
9 17 3T 5 13 

13 

Ellery Bailey485
United Elite

9.200 7.350 8.7008.850 34.100
14T 13 7 11T 14 

14 

Allison Sanchez482
United Elite

9.200 8.100 8.7008.050 34.050
14T 11 14 11T 15 

15 

Divyanshi Ravi383
Zenith

9.225 8.000 8.7507.800 33.775
13T 12T 17 10 16 

16 

Daniela Pedrajo382
Zenith

8.500 8.450 8.5507.850 33.350
20 9 16 13 17 

17 

Elliott McCraw379
Zenith

9.100 8.700 7.7507.150 32.700
15 7 20 17 18 

18 

Elizabeth White487
United Elite

9.275 6.750 8.1008.000 32.125
11 15 15 15T 19 

19 

Bella Alexander483
United Elite

9.225 6.000 8.1008.500 31.825
13T 18 10 15T 20 

20 

Tyler Hess374
Zenith

9.225 5.850 8.9007.400 31.375
13T 19 19T 8T 21 

21 

Nikita Kumar377
Zenith

9.025 6.700 7.8007.700 31.225
17 16 18 16 22 

22 

Mariah Zarate385
Zenith

9.200 5.100 8.6008.300 31.200
14T 21 12 12T 23 

23 

Elin Earnest373
Zenith

8.900 6.850 7.4007.400 30.550
18 14 19T 18 24 

24 
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Emma Inboden376
Zenith

8.550 5.150 6.8507.000 27.550
19 20 21 19 25 

25 
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